
2024 Jeep Wagoneer $89,200
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 301-5150 11000 North Frwy Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:J40055
VIN:1C4SJVDP6RS116962
Mileage:4258
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Bright White Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:3.0L I6

Dealer Comments
Bright White Clearcoat 2024 Jeep Wagoneer Series III 4WD 8-Speed Automatic 3.0L I6
Installed Features

Navigation System|Convenience Group I|Flexible Seating Group|HD Trailer Tow Package|Preferred Equipment Group (DISC)|Quick
Order Package 25N|Rear Seat Video Group 1|10 Speakers|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM with 360L|Audio memory|Radio data system|Radio:
Uconnect 5 Nav w/10.1" Display|Air Conditioning|Automatic temperature control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear air conditioning|Rear dual zone
A/C|Rear window defroster|Heads-Up Display|Memory seat|Pedal memory|Power driver seat|Power steering|Power windows|Remote
keyless entry|Steering wheel memory|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Auto-leveling suspension|Electronic Rear Limited Slip
Differential|Four wheel independent suspension|Normal Duty Suspension|Quadra-Lift Air Suspension|Speed-sensing steering|Traction
control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Anti-whiplash front head restraints|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact
airbags|Emergency communication system: Wagoneer Connect|Front anti-roll bar|Knee airbag|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing
airbag|Overhead airbag|Power adjustable front head restraints|Rear anti-roll bar|Power Liftgate|Brake assist|Electronic Stability
Control|Exterior Parking Camera Rear|Auto High-beam Headlights|Delay-off headlights|Front fog lights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic
alarm|Security system|Selec-Speed Control|Speed control|Heavy-Duty Engine Cooling|Auto-dimming door mirrors|Bumpers: body-
color|Heated door mirrors|Power door mirrors|Semi Active Damping|Turn signal indicator mirrors|Adjustable pedals|Amazon Fire TV Built-
In|Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Auto-dimming Rear-View mirror|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Drowsy Driver



Detection|Front reading lights|Full Length Floor Console|Garage door transmitter|Genuine wood console insert|Genuine wood dashboard
insert|Genuine wood door panel insert|Heated steering wheel|Illuminated entry|Intersection Collision Assist System|Outside temperature
display|Overhead console|P&P Park & Unpark Assist w/Stop System|Passenger seat mounted armrest|Passenger vanity mirror|Rear
reading lights|Rear seat center armrest|Seatback Video Screens|Side Distance Warning|Surround View Camera
System|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Traffic Sign Recognition|Trailer Hitch Zoom|Trip computer|Video USB
Port|Voltmeter|3rd row seats: bench|40/20/40 2nd Row Bench Power Tip/Slide|60/40 Power Recline 3rd Row Seat|8-Passenger
Seating|Driver's Seat Mounted Armrest|Front Bucket Seats|Heated front seats|Heated rear seats|Leather Trimmed Bucket Seats|Power
passenger seat|Reclining 3rd row seat|Split folding rear seat|Ventilated front seats|Front Center Armrest w/Storage|Locking In-Vehicle
Safe|Passenger door bin|Chrome Tow Hooks|Removable Rear Tow Hook|Trailer Brake Control|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 20" x 9.0"
Aluminum (DISC)|2nd Row Manual Window Shades|Rain sensing wipers|Rear window wiper|Speed-Sensitive Wipers|Variably intermittent
wipers|3.55 Rear Axle Ratio|3.92 Rear Axle Ratio

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


